\ Tiger Creek 19-20

1. STAR Reading
2. Lexia/Lexile



\ 2Nnd Grade--STAR

Fall-18 Fall: Nov: Jan:

Above: 20% 19% 23% 30%
On Watch: 9% 8% 20% 19%
Intervention: 12% 19% 23% 18%

Urgent: 59% 54% 34% 34%



\ 3rd Grade--STAR

Above:
On Watch:
Intervention:

Urgent:

Fall-18
32%
13%
24%
32%

Fall:
19%
12%
16%
53%

Nov: Jan:

28%
13%
19%
40%

24%
17%
21%
37%



\ 4th Grade--STAR

Fall-18 Fall: Nov: Jan:

Above: 24% 33% 50% 47%
On Watch: 18% 24% 15% 21%
Intervention: 18% 12% 11% 12%

Urgent: 40% 31% 24% 21%



\ 5th Grade--STAR

Above:
On Watch:
Intervention:

Urgent:

Fall-18
19%
14%
30%
36%

Fall:

23%
8%

25%
44%

N o)V

34%
11%
22%
33%

Jan:
29%
19%
25%
27%



\ L exia Growth

Below GL On GL
Start 74% (265) 26%(92)

Jan. 36% (128) 64%(229)
Current 24% (806) 76% (269)



\ STAR‘ Students Showing Lexile Growth

Grade
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Nowv.
88.6%
78.7%
75%
81.6%

Jan.

85% (295 L)
77%(145L)
84%(165L)
79%(140L)



\ Tiger Creek 19-20

1. STAR Math
2. Math Interventions
3. Assessment Training



\ st Grade--STAR

Above:
On Watch:
Intervention:

Urgent:

Fall-18
52%
15%
15%
19%

Fall:
39%
12%
28%
22%

Nov: Jan:
65% 61%
12% 17%
12% 15%
7% 7%



\ 2Nnd Grade--STAR

Above:
On Watch:
Intervention:

Urgent:

Fall-18
28%
13%
26%
33%

Fall:
29%
23%
17%
31%

Nov.:

49%
15%
16%
19%

Jan:
52%
11%
14%
22%



\ 3rd Grade-STAR

Above:
On Watch:
Intervention:

Urgent:

Fall-18
54%
10%
22%
14%

Fall:

43%
12%
20%
24%

Nov:

52%
17%
16%
15%

Jan:
49%
12%
18%
21%



\ 4th Grade--STAR

Fall-18  Fall: Nov: Jan:
Above: 39% 40% 59% 60%
On Watch: 18% 20% 16% 13%
Intervention: 17% 21% 20% 14%
Urgent: 26% 19% 5% 13%



\ 5th Grade---STAR

Fall-18 Fall: Nov: Jan:
Above: 44% 40% 47% 52%
On Watch: 19% 19% 19% 16%
Intervention: 18% 20 14% 11%
Urgent: 17% 21% 20% 21%



